
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF ELECTIONS 
 

GGeenneerraall  EElleeccttiioonn  ttoo  LLookk  SSaabbhhaa,,  22000099  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Poll Event 1st Phase (3 PCs) 2nd Phase-2B (11 PCs) 

1 Issue of notification 23.03.2009 (Monday) 28.03.2009 (Saturday) 

2 Last date for making nominations 30.03.2009 (Monday) 04.04.2009 (Saturday) 

3 Scrutiny of nominations 31.03.2009 (Tuesday) 06.04.2009 (Monday) 

4 Last date for withdrawal of 
candidature 

02.04.2009 (Thursday) 08.04.2009 (Wednesday) 

5 Date of poll 16.04.2009 (Thursday)  23.04.2009 (Thursday) 

6 Counting of votes 16.05.2009 (Saturday) 16.05.2009  (Saturday) 

7 Date before which election process 
shall be completed 

28.05.2009 (Thursday) 28.05.2009 (Thursday) 

 


